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ATHLETICS - ACTIVITIES - CLUBS - RESOURCES 
                   MHS web site: ​http://moh.bvsd.org UPDATED 11/9/18 

ATHLETIC PROGRAMS  STUDENT LED ACTIVITIES & CLUBS  SCHOOL SPONSORED ACTIVITIES & CLUBS 

Baseball - Scott Weiss - mohibaseball.coachweiss@gmail.com  Arabic Club - Redouan Bouchta - redouan.bouchta@bvsd.org  Art Club - Connie Quigg - connie.quigg@bvsd.org 

Basketball boys - Stewart Brewer -stewart.brewer@bvsd.org  ASL - Melissa Peterson - melissa.peterson@bvsd.org  Class Senate -  

Basketball girls -Gail Hook-gail.hook@bvsd.org  Book Club - Beatrice Gerrish - beatrice.gerrish@bvsd.org       Junior - Melissa Vass - melissa.vass@bvsd.org 

Cheerleading - Tony Tolbert - tony.tolbert@bvsd.org  Chess Club - Beatrice Gerrish - beatrice.gerrish@bvsd.org      Senior - Beatrice Gerrish - beatrice.gerrish@bvsd.org 

Cross Country coed - Kent Rieder - robert.rieder@bvsd.org  Fashion & Modeling Club - Claudia LaStella - claudia.lastella@bvsd.org  Daily School Announcements - Gwendolyn Lukas-Doctor 

Football - Phil Bravo - phil.bravo@bvsd.org  FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes) -jen.bravo@bvsd.org    gwendolyn.lukas-doctor@bvsd.org 

  GSA (Gender & Sexual Acceptance) - deann.bucher@bvsd.org   

Golf boys & girls - Geoff Findley - geoffrey.findley@bvsd.org  Game Club - Beatrice Gerrish - beatrice.gerrish@bvsd.org  DECA (Marketing) - Jody Bennett - Jody.bennett@bvsd.org 

Gymnastics - contact Broomfield H.S. 720-561-8100  Grill Club - Troy Tewalt - troy.tewalt@bvsd.org  FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) - Sean McCoy 

Ice Hockey boys - Jimmy Dexter -jimmydexter@gmail.com  Jewish Culture Club - David Tencer - david.tencer@bvsd.org    sean.mccoy@bvsd.org 

Lacrosse boys - David Auday - david.auday@bvsd.org  Los Voces Unidas (LatinX) - Tony Tolbert - tony.tolbert@bvsd.org  FCCLA (Family, Career & Community Leaders of America) 

Lacrosse girls - contact Fairview H.S.  Magic The Gathering Club - beatrice.gerrish@bvsd.org    Autumn Francis - autumn.francis@bvsd.org 

Poms - Brittany Brown - brittany.brown@bvsd.org  Making Herstory - Kristin Kerr Gannon - kristin.kerrgannon@bvsd.org  French Honor Society - Jenifer Farrell - jenifer.farrell@bvsd.org 

Skiing coed - contact Nederland H.S. 720-561-4900  Math Club - Brian Beamer - brian.beamer@bvsd.org   

Soccer boys -Balen Arenas -​balen.arenas@bvsd.org  Peace Jam - Deann Bucher - deann.bucher@bvsd.org  FIRST Robotics - Shane Stalter - shane.stalter@bvsd.org 

Soccer girls - Troy Tewalt - Troy.tewalt@bvsd.org  Politics Club - David Farrell - david.farrell@bvsd.org  Forensics (Speech & Debate) - Sean Duncan 

Softball - Elizabeth Wilson -​ ​elizabeth.wilson@bvsd.org  PopHarmonic - Kelsey Hoover - kelsey.hoover@bvsd.org    sean.duncan@bvsd.org 

Swim/Dive boys – Amber Sullivan – amber.sullivan@bvsd.org  Racial Diversity Union - Tony Tolbert - tony.tolbert@bvsd.org  German Club - Emily Stanley - emily.stanley@bvsd.org 

Tennis boys -Ryan Berman-Ryan.berman@bvsd.org Red Cross Club - Leslie Boyhan - leslie.boyhan@bvsd.org  barbara.olsen@bvsd.org  

Tennis Girls - Jenn Dixon-jennifer.dixon@bvsd.org Rock Climbing Club - Matt DiCarlo - matt.dicarlo@bvsd.org  JEP (Japanese Exchange Program) - Matt DiCarlo 

Track & Field coed - Kent Rieder - robert.rieder@bvsd.org  Sports Medicine - Alex Esposito - alex.esposito@bvsd.org    matt.dicarlo@bvsd.org 

Volleyball girls - Jenn Dixon - jennifer.dixon@bvsd.org  Technology Student Association  - sue.johnson@bvsd.org Literary Magazine - Elaine Grace - elaine.grace@bvsd.org 

Wrestling - Ezra Paddock - ezra.paddock@bvsd.org  Waffle Club - David Farrell - david.farrell@bvsd.org  Mock Trial - Andrew Buhse - andrew.buhse@bvsd.org 

  Safe Space Club - Deanne Bucher - deanne.bucher@bvsd.org  Model United Nations Club - Andrew Buhse 

      andrew.buhse@bvsd.org 

    MoHi360 - Justin Abbott & Taryn Cawlfield 

MUSIC PROGRAMS  PARENT GROUPS    justin.abbott@bvsd.org & taryn.cawlfield@bvsd.org 

A Capella Choir - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org  Booster Club - Paula Isaacson - paulaisaacson18@gmail.com  Monarch Student Ambassador Club - Alex Cyr 

Chamber Choir - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org  Music Booster Club – Cynthia Banks – cynlbanks@gmail.com  alexandra.cyr@bvsd.org  

Chaos Choir - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org  PEN (Parent Engagement Network) Lori Dulberg - loridulberg@gmail.com   

Color Guard - Chuck Stephen - charles.stephen@bvsd.org  CAPPA (Community After Prom Party) www.AfterPromEvent.org    

Concert Band - Chuck Stephen - charles.stephen@bvsd.org  DAC (District Accountability Committee) katherine.ellis@bvsd.org  National Honor Society - Kathleen Packard 

Concert Choir - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org  SAC (School Accountability Committee) Brigitte Mutter       kathleen.packard@bvsd.org 

Jazz Band - Chuck Stephen - charles.stephen@bvsd.org                          brigitte.mutter@bvsd.org  Science Fair - Kristin Donley - kristin.donley@bvd.org 

Madrigals - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org  PTSO (Parent Teacher Student Organization)  Spanish Honor Society - David Tencer 

Marching Band - Chuck Stephen - charles.stephen@bvsd.org                          - president@monarchptso.org             david.tencer@bvsd.org 

Orchestra - Kelsey Reeve - kelsey.reeve@bvsd.org  Technology Committee - Barbara Olsen - barbara.olsen@bvsd.org  Student Council - Tony Tolbert - tony.tolbert@bvsd.org 

Indoor Percussion - Chuck Stephen - charles.stephen@bvsd.org  AfterProm - LaVanne Phillips - lavonnephillips@hotmail.com Teen's For Oceans - Dave Thomas - dave.thomas@bvsd.org 

Women's Choir - Zach Coles - zach.coles@bvsd.org    The Pack (School Newspaper) - Bonnie Katzive 

     bonnie.katzive@bvsd.org 

    Thespian Society (Drama) - Gwendolyn Lukas-Doctor 

    gwendolyn.lukas-doctor@bvsd.org 

    Ultimate Frisbee - Fin Waugh - finwa@comcast.net 

    Yearbook - Bonnie Katzive - bonnie.katzive@bvsd.org 
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